EZZD) o woicaror

Certificate

¢ Graduation:0.01mm

¢ Withlimithands it
. . E 15 20 unit: mm
¢ Withlock screw 5 ? 2D !

| - =
0.01mm

703,

37.5

256
@53.5

Styli(optional)

3
20

q)b
pvat
YA
L7 @838 000

@4.5

mdn 'y
ai\
A

—_ .(.7-:- -
‘ “,( -
<

Series 270

o M2.5X0.45

¢ 229-025-61P

=

;—E; Code Range Accuracy | Hysteresis | Range/rev Scale Back b [

3 229-020-61P 20mm 25um 5um Tmm 0-100 lug 33 81

= 229-025-61P 25mm 35um 7um 1mm 0-100 lug £ 81
229-030-61P 30mm 35um 7um 1mm 0-100 lug 40 88
229-020-62P 20mm 25um 5um 1mm 0-100 flat 88 81
229-025-62P 25mm 35um 7um 1mm 0-100 flat 33 81
229-030-62P 30mm 35um 7um 1mm 0-100 flat 40 88
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